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June 23, 2008 - August 18, 2008
August 5, 2008- August 18, 2008

SoCal T2 Close Out

Lime Complex - CA-SHF-1041
Lime

Fire Progression

Fire Perimeter by Date
20080623
20080624
20080625
20080626
20080627
20080628
20080629
20080630
20080701
20080702
20080703
20080704
20080705
20080706
20080707
20080708
20080709
20080711
20080712
20080713
20080714
20080715
20080716
20080717
20080718
20080719
20080720
20080721
20080722
20080723
20080724
20080725
20080726
20080727
20080728
20080729
20080730
20080731
20080801
20080804
20080808
20080809
20080815 * Acres listed as burned on 20080809 were in the interior of the fire

and probably accumulated over many days.
Acres listed as burned on 20080815 were probably a result
of more accurate mapping.

*So Cal T2 IMT Situation Unit
August, 17, 2008 1600 hrs **

Date Size Change (Acres) Total Acres Date Size Change Total Acres
20080623 1,200 1,200 20080715 117 12,475
20080624 945 2,146 20080716 208 12,682
20080625 581 2,726 20080717 288 12,970
20080626 1,436 4,163 20080718 303 13,273
20080627 973 5,135 20080719 382 13,656
20080628 660 5,795 20080720 628 14,283
20080629 443 6,238 20080721 739 15,022
20080630 237 6,475 20080722 870 15,892
20080701 1,230 7,705 20080723 1,334 17,226
20080702 421 8,126 20080724 1,103 18,329
20080703 638 8,764 20080725 541 18,870
20080704 427 9,191 20080726 710 19,579
20080705 640 9,831 20080727 881 20,460
20080706 230 10,060 20080728 368 20,828
20080707 8 10,069 20080729 868 21,696
20080708 153 10,222 20080730 517 22,213
20080709 180 10,403 20080731 245 22,459
20080711 1,156 11,558 20080801 491 22,950
20080712 87 11,646 20080804 789 23,739
20080713 142 11,787 20080808 4 23,743
20080714 570 12,357 20080809 1,239 24,982

20080815 222 25,204***


